
2021-2022 CLASS SCHEDULE
PLAYGROUPMUSICAL THEATERMUSIC TOGETHERLANGUAGE/LITERARYVISUAL ARTSACTING

MONDAY

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

7:00-8:00

Advanced

Beginner

Intermediate

*Session Classes*

Spanish 1

Spanish 2

TUESDAY

4:30-5:15

5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

7:00-8:00

Italian 1

Italian 2

Advanced Art

Level 1A/B

Level 2A/B

Level 1A/B

Level 2/3

WEDNESDAY

4:30-5:15

5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

7:00-7:45

Beginner Art

Art Level 1

Art Level 2

Art Level 3

Level 1A/B

Level 2A/B

Level 3/4

10:00 AM

11:45 AM

THURSDAY

4:30-5:15

5:30-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:00

SATURDAY

9:15-10:00

10:15-1 1 :00

11:00-11 :45

11 :45-12:30

Advanced

Beginner

Intermediate

*Session Classes*

Photography 101

10:00 AM

11:45 AM

Paint With Me

 Beginner Art

Art Level 2

Art Level 1

Mixed Ages (0-5)

Level 2A/B

Level 1A/B

Level 3/4
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Beginner Art

Art Level 1

Art Level 3

Advanced Art

Beginner Art

Art Level 2

Mixed Ages (0-5)
10:00 AM

Mixed Ages (0-5)



GUIDELINES FOR OUR LEVELS

DRESS CODE

Level 1B: Ages 4-6

Level 1A: Ages 6-7

Level 2B: Ages 8-10

Level 2A: Ages 10-12

Level 3B: Ages 12-13

Level 3A: Ages 13-14

Level 4: Ages 14+

Females- tan jazz shoes
Males- black jazz shoes
Level 4 dancers in character shoes

Musical Theater Jazz:
Black or level colored leotard, black shorts or leggings
Shoes:

MUSIC TOGETHER
Runs in 10, 8, or 6 week sessions
Fall Session- Fiddle
Winter Session- Drum
Spring Session-Tambourine
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Follow us on Social Media!

@in2youarts

BE ON THE LOOKOUT FOR
OUR SPECIAL POP-UP
SESSION CLASSES!

Improvisation
Creative/Playwrighting
Movement for the Actor
Photoshop
Scenes and Songs
Paint with Me
Juggling
Canvas Class
Digital Art classes
and More!

Classes include:


